
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 8 and Under(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (6) GEROW, Brianna [2005]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            50.000

    2.    (3) CAWKWELL, Bronte [2006]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                              49.417

    3.    (1) MACKENZIE, Alexandra [2005]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                          49.333

    4.    (5) IGNATIUK, Teagan [2005]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                              48.333

    5.    (4) TCHOURSINE, Anna [2005]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                          47.000

    6.    (2) MASON, Abigail [2005]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            42.665
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 8 and Under(Rec) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (5) WOLFE, Kailey [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                41.502

    2.    (6) PARKER, Tara [2005]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                     41.167

    3.    (4) SWIRSKI, Laura [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               41.000

    4.    (3) PAYNE, Katelyn [2005]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                   40.832

    5.    (1) POTOMA, Seriah [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               39.667

    6.    (2) WALLEWEIN, Olivia [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                            38.585

    7.    (7) MCINTYRE, Jersey [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             38.165

    8.    (8) FLATH, Katie [2005]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                 37.835
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (8) HARGREAVES, Bailey [2003]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                        56.168

    2.    (11) POPOFF, Chloe [2004]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                      55.293

    3.    (14) DOLGOVA, Anna [2003]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            52.915

    4.    (5) HEIMBECKER, Keauna [2004]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                  52.648

    5.    (4) KRYWORUCKHO, Hannah [2003]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                       51.625

    6.    (6) HARDER, Calyn [2004]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                             51.292

    7.    (15) DAMMANN, Megan [2003]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                         50.708

    8.    (10) HERMAN, Sophia [2003]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                           50.500

    9.    (1) THOMAS, Calista [2003]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                  48.500

    10.   (3) RITTER, Lindsay [2003]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               46.813

    11.   (12) POHL, Abigail [2003]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                          46.498

    12.   (9) STOVIN, Bridget [2003]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              45.833

    13.   (2) KOT, Emma [2004]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                               45.708

    14.   (13) COSSETTE, Kendra [2003]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                            45.583

    15.   (7) KOT, Ashley [2004]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                             43.960
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(Rec) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (8) ALTMAN, Autumn [2004]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            44.563

    2.    (9) CARLSON, Kaylee [2003]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              43.167

    3.    (11) COPELAND, Haley [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             43.042

    4.    (5) GIDYCH, MacKenzie [2004]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                39.730

    5.    (12) POVHE, Demyana [2004]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                           39.498

    6.    (1) HELETA, Katryna [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              36.710

    7.    (15) MCKELVEY, Halle [2003]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             36.583

    8.    (6) HACK, Mikayla [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                31.855

    9.    (14) DUNCAN, Rebecca [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             30.520

    10.   (7) BRADY, Broklyne [2003]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              29.605

    11.   (4) MCNABB, Jaslyn [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               29.065

    12.   (3) LAMONT, Raea [2004]    (WYNYARD STINGRAYS)                                28.498

    13.   (2) RENKAS, Abby [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                 28.063

    14.   (10) WIEBE, Alecia [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               18.375

SCR 15.   (13) MOORE, Madison [2004]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               0.000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (33) WILLIE, Jenna [2001]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            57.812

    2.    (2) KOWBEL, Brooke [2001]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            55.437

    3.    (15) DEN BROK, Theodosa [2001]    (ORCA SYNCHRO SWIM CLUB)                    52.875

[EX]4.    (5) POPOFF, Chloe [2004]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                       52.583

    5.    (19) WEISGERBER, Emma [2001]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                             52.398

    6.    (37) MORTSON, Elizabeth [2002]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                       51.730

    7.    (10) HUNT, Madison [2001]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                51.268

    8.    (9) ABEL, Piper [2002]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                             51.017

    9.    (34) ROBERTS, Courtney [2002]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)               50.832

    10.   (29) WEINRAUCH, Marlie [2001]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                           50.668

    11.   (38) BITTMAN, Gemma [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              50.602

    12.   (4) VANDERMEY, Alexis [2001]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                       50.145

    13.   (31) POHL, Savannah [2001]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                         49.708

    14.   (32) DYCK, Nyla [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                  48.958

    15.   (6) SPRECKEN, Morgan [2002]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                        48.582

    16.   (14) OLFERT, Kayla [2002]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                          48.293

    17.   (39) PFEIFER, Zoe [2002]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                       48.168

    18.   (30) FEHR, Coralee [2002]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            48.165

    19.   (36) ROBINSON, Katie [2002]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                        46.832

    20.   (8) KOWALSKI, Emma [2002]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                   46.770

    21.   (21) BRISTOL, Ainsley [2002]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                             46.270

    22.   (17) DAOUST, Maya [2001]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                45.290

    23.   (40) TERNASS, Taylor [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             45.085

    24.   (28) GIDYCH, Keifer [2002]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                  44.520

    25.   (22) DAOUST, Markie [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              43.165

    26.   (11) THOMPSON, Emily [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             43.125

    27.   (7) SYLVESTER, Gemma [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             42.730

    28.   (3) TIEFENBACK, Ava [2002]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               42.583

    29.   (20) GRAHAM, Caitlin [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             42.500

SCR 30.   (23) HEIMBECKER, Keauna [2004]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                  0.000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(Rec) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) DAMASKIE, Kyla [2001]    (MJ AQUA OTTERS)                                 49.873

    2.    (4) MCLAREN, Samantha [2001]    (MJ AQUA OTTERS)                              48.250

    3.    (5) KOT, MacKenzie [2001]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                          47.917

    4.    (2) LEVESQUE, Myriam [2001]    (MJ AQUA OTTERS)                               45.457

    5.    (6) NESVOLD, Raelin [2002]    (MJ AQUA OTTERS)                                44.958

    6.    (3) FICHTER, Shayna [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              42.667
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(NS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (5) DIETRICH, Emily [1999]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               63.985

    2.    (3) JELINSKI, Jenna [1999]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               63.221

    3.    (1) IGNATIUK, Shae [1998]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                61.105

    4.    (2) DIETRICH, Katelyn [2001]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                             60.930

    5.    (4) IGNATIUK, Kiara [2000]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               58.073
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (19) NEUFELD, Madison [2000]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                   59.705

    2.    (13) MEAKIN, Joseph [1999]    (ORCA SYNCHRO SWIM CLUB)                        59.668

    3.    (5) LEWTHWAITE, Jessica [1998]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                 58.498

    4.    (2) HARGREAVES, Claire [1998]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                        57.497

    5.    (18) IRWIN, Tracy [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                55.375

    6.    (12) MADSEN, Mikayla [1999]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                    54.750

    7.    (11) WIETING, Alyssa [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             54.520

    8.    (17) ERMEL, Kennedy [2000]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               54.477

    9.    (14) DULL, MacKenzie [2000]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                    54.332

    10.   (21) POTOMA, Kelsey [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              54.230

    11.   (7) HARDER, Jillian [2000]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)                         53.125

    12.   (22) MUSLEH, Selina [1998]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                               53.060

    13.   (3) MIREAU, Lexi [1999]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                        52.977

    14.   (9) WENC, Tiffanie [1999]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                            52.955

    15.   (6) KUNTZ, Taylor [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                52.688

    16.   (15) PARKER, Jenna [1999]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                   52.668

    17.   (1) KRUGER, Brooke [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               52.625

    18.   (4) WHITMAN, Hannah [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              52.500

    19.   (16) PALMER, Eden [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                52.315

    20.   (20) CURLE, Hannah [2000]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                52.250

    21.   (8) POIRIER, Danika [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              50.875

    22.   (23) WOCK, Bailey [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                50.355

    23.   (10) BOSSAER, Jolie [1999]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                  50.332

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 13/04/2013 2:40:59 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Saskatchewan



Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(Rec) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) LAWRENCE, Brenna [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                             49.647
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (5) DAHL, MacKenzie [1996]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              58.228

    2.    (2) WALKER, Mikayla [1997]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)                     57.250

    3.    (4) BAILEY, Kelsey [1997]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                55.332

    4.    (6) WEBER, Breah [1998]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                     55.023

    5.    (1) THIEVEN, Chanel [1995]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              54.895

    6.    (3) BURNETT, Kylie [1997]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)                   54.793
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(Rec) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) LAWRENCE, Anna Rose [1996]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                          50.230
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Junior FINA(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) RAYNER, Eliza [1997]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                 53.750
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Novice(PS) Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (27) LEE-BROWN, Danielle [1999]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                          55.332

    2.    (24) HOLTBY, Jenna [1999]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                55.145

    3.    (12) NEUDORF, Eva [1998]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                                 50.023

    4.    (13) MANTEI, Hannah [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              50.000

    5.    (26) WOCK, Makenna [1999]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                               48.290

    6.    (16) WINDJACK ZUBROWSKI, Wave [2002]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                 47.500

    7.    (18) BETTIN, Kyla [2001]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                             46.352

    8.    (35) PETERS, Brandi [1999]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                              45.252

    9.    (1) WALL, Reagan [1999]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                                 43.438

SCR 10.   (25) BAIER, Michelle [2000]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                           0.000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

SSWID Figures 

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) MACHNIAK, Victoria [1985]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)               43.915
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

SSWID Solo Finals

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) MACHNIAK, Victoria [1985]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOV 38.333
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 8 and Under(Rec) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             40.333   40.576   40.454

    2.    (2) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         39.671   35.818   37.745
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(PS) Team Finals

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (3) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      46.537

    2.    (2) YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                45.867

    3.    (1) WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS                                    42.587
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (2) YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                45.867   52.036   48.952

    2.    (3) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      46.537   50.271   48.404

    3.    (1) WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS                                    42.587   46.718   44.653
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(Rec) Duet Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      41.350   42.031   41.691

               ALTMAN, Autumn / POVHE, Demyana
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(Rec) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) LAMONT, Raea [2004]    (WYNYARD STINGRAYS)               39.387   28.498   33.943
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 10 and Under(Rec) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         41.100   35.506   38.303
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (2) SASKATOON AQUALENES KC                                   54.533   56.624   55.578

               KOWBEL, Brooke / WILLIE, Jenna

    2.    (1) SASKATOON AQUALENES BT                                   47.250   49.947   48.599

               FEHR, Coralee / MORTSON, Elizabeth
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (2) ROBERTS, Courtney [2002]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVE 47.738   50.832   49.285

    2.    (3) DYCK, Nyla [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  45.633   48.958   47.295

    3.    (1) DAOUST, Maya [2001]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                45.325   45.290   45.308
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (4) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          48.400

    2.    (6) WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS                                    47.505

    3.    (5) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS BL                                      46.091

    4.    (1) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      45.300

    5.    (3) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             43.892

    6.    (2) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS CT                                      42.166
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (4) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          48.400   49.229   48.815

    2.    (6) WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS                                    47.505   49.096   48.300

    3.    (5) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS BL                                      46.091   49.512   47.801

    4.    (3) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             43.892   47.656   45.774

    5.    (2) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS CT                                      42.166   44.402   43.284

    6.    (1) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      45.300   38.749   42.024
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11 - 12(Rec) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) MJ AQUA OTTERS                                           43.284   47.134   45.209
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(NS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) JELINSKI, Jenna [1999]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)              58.446   63.221   60.834
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(NS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          57.350   61.463   59.407
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Finals

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (3) YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                56.600

               LEWTHWAITE, Jessica / NEUFELD, Madison

    2.    (5) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         52.833

               PALMER, Eden / WIETING, Alyssa

    3.    (1) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         52.100

               IRWIN, Tracy / WHITMAN, Hannah

    4.    (4) ORCA SYNCHRO SWIM CLUB                                   52.083

               DEN BROK, Theodosa / MEAKIN, Joseph

    5.    (2) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             50.967

               BOSSAER, Jolie / PARKER, Jenna
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (3) YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                56.600   59.102   57.851

               LEWTHWAITE, Jessica / NEUFELD, Madison

    2.    (4) ORCA SYNCHRO SWIM CLUB                                   52.083   56.272   54.178

               DEN BROK, Theodosa / MEAKIN, Joseph

    3.    (5) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         52.833   53.417   53.125

               PALMER, Eden / WIETING, Alyssa

    4.    (1) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         52.100   53.938   53.019

               IRWIN, Tracy / WHITMAN, Hannah

    5.    (2) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             50.967   51.500   51.233

               BOSSAER, Jolie / PARKER, Jenna
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Finals

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (4) HARGREAVES, Claire [1998]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)       56.883

    2.    (6) NEUFELD, Madison [2000]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)   55.521

    3.    (8) POTOMA, Kelsey [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)              53.117

    4.    (7) ERMEL, Kennedy [2000]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)               52.954

    5.    (5) KRUGER, Brooke [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)              52.134

    6.    (9) HARDER, Jillian [2000]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)        51.400

    7.    (2) MUSLEH, Selina [1998]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)               51.292

    8.    (3) POIRIER, Danika [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             50.929

    9.    (1) KUNTZ, Taylor [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)               50.401
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (6) NEUFELD, Madison [2000]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)   55.521   59.705   57.613

    2.    (4) HARGREAVES, Claire [1998]    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)       56.883   57.497   57.190

    3.    (7) ERMEL, Kennedy [2000]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)               52.954   54.477   53.715

    4.    (8) POTOMA, Kelsey [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)              53.117   54.230   53.673

    5.    (5) KRUGER, Brooke [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)              52.134   52.625   52.380

    6.    (9) HARDER, Jillian [2000]    (WEYBURN SYNCHRO STARS)        51.400   53.125   52.263

    7.    (2) MUSLEH, Selina [1998]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)               51.292   53.060   52.176

    8.    (1) KUNTZ, Taylor [1998]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)               50.401   52.688   51.544

    9.    (3) POIRIER, Danika [2000]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             50.929   50.875   50.902
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (2) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                      56.913   55.925   56.419

    2.    (1) YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                55.938   56.252   56.095

    3.    (3) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          54.483   52.388   53.436
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(PS) Duet Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                             53.016   54.908   53.962

               BURNETT, Kylie / WEBER, Breah

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 14/04/2013 10:18:05 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Saskatchewan



Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(PS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) DAHL, MacKenzie [1996]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             54.692   58.228   56.460

    2.    (3) WALKER, Mikayla [1997]    (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)    54.179   57.250   55.715

    3.    (2) BAILEY, Kelsey [1997]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)               53.063   55.332   54.197
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         52.595   54.344   53.469
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 16 - 18(Rec) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) LAWRENCE, Anna Rose [1996]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)         50.379   50.230   50.304
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Junior FINA(PS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) RAYNER, Eliza [1997]    (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                54.442   53.750   54.096
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Masters Solo Technical Final

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) WANNER, Shannon [1974]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             52.666
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Novice(PS) Duet Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          51.650   55.239   53.445

               HOLTBY, Jenna / LEE-BROWN, Danielle
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Novice(PS) Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) MANTEI, Hannah [2002]    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)              46.112   50.000   48.056
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Novice(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                         45.558   46.745   46.151
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 8 and Under(PS) Team Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) REGINA  SYNCHRO                                          43.000   49.028   46.014
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Code Rank Team                                                                 Routine  Figures  Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon SK 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

SSWID Solo Finals Championship

Sadie Caulder Knight Provincial Stream Championship

    1.    (1) MACHNIAK, Victoria [1985]    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOV 38.333   43.915   41.124
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